:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8171808

Jan 10, 2024 11:28 (UTC)

In epoch 255,369 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 447155 - 0.017277947 ETH®
41.50 USD

2 447156 - 0.017362096 ETH®
41.70 USD

3 447157 - 0.017331005 ETH®
41.63 USD

4 447158 - 0.017555660 ETH®
42.17 USD

S 447159 - 0.017531591 ETH®
42.11 USD

6 447160 - 0.017510312 ETH®
42 .06 USD

7 447161 - 0.017501104 ETH®
42 .04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8171808
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/255369
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447155
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447156
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447157
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447158
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447159
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447160
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447161

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

447162

447163

447164

447166

447169

447170

Validator Id

995538

Amount

- 0.017557464
42.17 USD

- 0.017526903
42.10 USD

- 0.017585803
42.24 USD

- 0.017579526
42.22 USD

- 0.017543369
42.14 USD

- 0.017536329
42.12 USD

- 0.017505838
42.05 USD

- 0.017587150
42.24 USD

- 0.017418935
41.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.059263458
142.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447162
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447163
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447164
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447165
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447166
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447167
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447168
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447169
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/447170
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/995538

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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